
19 H 30
7:30 PM

1O
24

28
14

12

JA
NV
IER

JA
NU
AR
Y 16

30

13
27

12
26

9

23

Fabio Ragn
elli 

Group

UofM Jazz
 

Ensemble N
ight

Eric 
St. Godard

Carlos and 
the Suspiroes

UofM Jazz 
Ensemble Night

Suzanne 
Kennelly

Erin Propp

UofM Jazz 
Ensemble Night

Huu Bac 
Quintet

UofM 
Jazz 
Ensemble
 Night

Impression 
Jazz Group

Sam 
Fournier

Flora 
Luna

14 $
12 $

16 $
14 $

Tarif régulier
regular price

à la porte / at the doorsur le site / on the website

Tarif senior et étudiant
Senior and student price 340 boulevard provencher

ouverture des portes 19 h
Doors open                     7 pm


